
Days pe r Y e a r of SR KW Sig hting s by Quadra nt
1990-2012 Orca Ma ste r Da ta  Ba se

Va ncouve r Isla nd

Fra se r R .

Olym pic Mounta ins

Nanaimo

Victoria

Tacoma

Seattle

Everett

Anacortes

Vancouver

Bellingham

Port Angeles

1

2

1

1 2
1

1
2

5
42

2 1 2
3
4

4
6

14
11

1
5

1 1

18

5
22

3
13 1

2
2

1
1

3

1
111

1
1 1 1

1 2 6 2 1 1
1122

2 6 6 2 1

31
1 2

2
1

15
2

3 2
3

9
4
6781

3
1

1
4
6 1

112
2

1

5
3

1 95 2
1

1
5

1 1

1
1

1

6
11

40
49

Va ncouve r Isla nd

Fra se r R .

Olym pic Mounta ins

Nanaimo

Victoria

Tacoma

Seattle

Everett

Anacortes

Vancouver

Bellingham

Port Angeles

2

2
1

3
23
2
2

4
1
2
12

1
2
3

21

2
1

212
1
1

1

1

2
211

1 1 1 1 2 1 3 2 1 1 1 7
121153245346111

1
2
6
3
1 2

4 5 7 7 6 2 7 3 2
67

3
1

3
1
1

1
3872

5

1
2

2
1 7

82

3 8
5
24

1
1

1 7 6 7
8155

7 1 2 6 3 9
58733

1 3 5 7 2 1
7

1
2

2

7811
1
7

6 5
11

6 1
1

1 2
1

222626

13 29
22 36

29
50 32
5034 444626 13 11 101311

1012103224201424182111
2964 7559 3647 969890 83 39 36

25 15
3141

46 15
3321

21 18
4417

21

11
15
20

4427
17

13

76
76

85 14
4663

1017
1318

12 14
101443

76

10 1420

4612
1124

16

157321339
541

384
128
199
136

116

209

Va ncouve r Isla nd

Fra se r R .

Olym pic Mounta ins

Nanaimo

Victoria

Tacoma

Seattle

Everett

Anacortes

Vancouver

Bellingham

Port Angeles

2

1

3

1

1

1
1 1

1 13
1

4
23

1 4 3
1
4
1
3
5
1
22

1
4

2
4 2

1
32

1

2

1

1

1

51

1

1

1

1
221

1
12

3
32

2
1

1 2 6 5 3 4 2 1 1 2
12325653721

1
9
2

2
1 5
2 3 6 5 3 2 3

1485

3
3 8

6
9 8 1

11
6
619

4

1
1

7

6
1 8

51

5 9
8 7

122

1 5 5 7 1
2517

2 5 4 6 1
347922

4
1 1 4 5 8 4 1

1
1
46512

5
3

2 8
33

2 1 1 3
341

3 1 1
1 3

14272522

24 38
36 30

32
39 32
4031 325530 211113 10 131613 10

121643262530272016
1132 4351 3272 7435 38 22 12

12 11
1823

20
13

16
10

14
21
22

4810
16

101276
51

49 11
61 8967 11

15
22 11
2124

50

10 1522

4415
1732

1712
10

115
112236253

338
267
105
150143

110
Va ncouve r Isla nd

Fra se r R .

Olym pic Mounta ins

Nanaimo

Victoria

Tacoma

Seattle

Everett

Anacortes

Vancouver

Bellingham

Port Angeles

2

3

2

1 1

2
1

1 4

2
1
7
31

1 5 4
2
3

3
4
1 2

87
41

42

2 5
1
46

4
12

2
1

1

1

2
1 1

622
1

11
3
21

16
1112

1 2 1 2 1 4 5 2 1 4 1 2 1 1 2 4 7
2154247885223

1
1
5
1
1
1
2 3
1 4

5
7 8 6 6 5

13447
6 6

7 6
5

2 4
67

4 3

196
3144

5

4
1

3

8

2 5

72

1 3
9
18

31

2

3

6 4 7 3 3 3
2126

1 3 8 3 3 2
1277812

2

2 6 4 9 7 4
2

1921
3 9
3421

4 9 5
11

1 1
11

1 1 1
1 2

10

1110131217

10 13
18

12
19 15
1516 202620 12 16 262826 13

2074371916121615
28 3742 3481 6822 23 12

13
12

17
20
16
8030

10

7097
10

4261
37

32
36 5839

11
11

13
34

2117

18

139
216260

305
229

103

Va ncouve r Isla nd

Fra se r R .

Olym pic Mounta ins

Nanaimo

Victoria

Tacoma

Seattle

Everett

Anacortes

Vancouver

Bellingham

Port Angeles

1

1

1 1 3

1
7 2

7

2
8
6

8

1
2 4 6

6 2

88
3

9
8

27
4

25

1
3
1

5
1
2

1
1
11

2
1

1 1 5 1 4 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 6
4232212319531

3
2

1 1
1 2
1 9
2 5 5 5 4 3 1 2 3 1 3 1

139334231
1 4 2 1 1

2
3

1 2 1

1
3
11

2131

4
7
3

8
1
4

6
1 3

2 1

7
81

3

2
1

4 3
4 9 2 1

111
1 1 2 1

113
9

1 1 2 1

51 1 1 4
2

2 1

4 1
1

1
1 1

12 21

20
1210

13 22
16
27

14
27

1519

15
26
19

1122

12

13

26
12
10 1111 1010 21

212548

77
13
24
34

17

11
13

124

Va ncouve r Isla nd

Fra se r R .

Olym pic Mounta ins

Nanaimo

Victoria

Tacoma

Seattle

Everett

Anacortes

Vancouver

Bellingham

Port Angeles

2

2

1
1 1 2

3
6 1

7

9

1
1 1 4

6

5 2

71

6
2
9

18
7
15

3

5 1
2

1

711

1 5
111221111

1 1
2 3 1 1

4521
6 6 5 1

1
2 1

1 1

1

6 1
1

7
2
34521

2
5

1
1

5

11
1

2
1 1

2
5

3

1
11

3
2

13 1813
19
14
36
1325

14 35
33
16

42

1825
10
10

31
18

22

12

15

20

47
35

Va ncouve r Isla nd

Fra se r R .

Olym pic Mounta ins

Nanaimo

Victoria

Tacoma

Seattle

Everett

Anacortes

Vancouver

Bellingham

Port Angeles

2

1

1

1

2
5 1

5 68

6
3
6

79
2 5

61
1 4
3
8
5 1

67
22

51
7

2 4
1
69

9
14

3
157 1

1
21

1

42

1

111
3

11

1
1
1 3

2 6 1
2
8 6 1 1 1

1
3 2

1
11

5 4
1

2
7
2
64

11
1 3

1 1
2
71 3

2
12

1
5 4

1 52

3
8

1

2

1

1
8 1

11
1

15

16
11

35
43

121°30'0"W122°0'0"W122°30'0"W123°0'0"W123°30'0"W124°0'0"W124°30'0"W125°0'0"W

49°0'0"N 49°0'0"N

48°30'0"N 48°30'0"N

48°0'0"N 48°0'0"N

47°30'0"N 47°30'0"N

Nanaimo

Victoria

Va ncouve r Isla nd

Fra se r R .

Olym pic Mounta ins

Tacoma

Seattle

Everett

Anacortes

Vancouver

Bellingham

Port Angeles

2

3

2

1
9 5

6 4

68
1

1 3 3
9

1 4
65

23
8

9

4

9

2
2

3
33

1

6111
2

12

3
2

2
1 2 4 1 1

11
1 6 3 2 1

1
23

1 5 1

1
1

2
1

14

5 1
2

9
6
3224

2
3

1
1 1

2
32

11
1

1

1
4 1

32

2
4

1

111

2
1

14 2710
10

30

24 10
13
12

10

10

10
11

1011

10

35
25

Va ncouve r Isla nd

Fra se r R .

Olym pic Mounta ins

Nanaimo

Victoria

Tacoma

Seattle

Everett

Anacortes

Vancouver

Bellingham

Port Angeles

2
1

1
1

1
1

1

1

1
11

1
1

2
1 1

1
22 1

1
1

11
1

132
1

1 5 3 1 3 3 2 2
1115583551

2
9
3
2 2

4 6 3 1 5 3 3
657

3
2

2
2

324
5

7
2

6

1

61

4 9 7
21

1

2 5 9 7
445

1 2 6 5 6
1558

4
1 1 7 9 5

6

2
6541

2 2
72

2 3 4
22

2 2
31

1 1 1
121

11243026

16 24
30 36

36
48 31
4438 544541 191317 14 141716

12123426362230262313
2675 8168 4872 84 93 39 30

30 14
2944

36 17
2431

24 18
3516

1710

20
19
20

5924
22
11

1613
16

86
84 15

8797 15 12
151729

21 1111
12231046

81

13 392613

5824
1021

20

139106
172358368

520
391
140
231
107147

124

223

Va ncouve r Isla nd

Fra se r R .

Olym pic Mounta ins

Nanaimo

Victoria

Tacoma

Seattle

Everett

Anacortes

Vancouver

Bellingham

Port Angeles

1

4

4

3
4

2

2

4

3

5
5

3

1
2 7 7

8 2

52

8

16
7
14

4

1
5
34

1

71

1
1

1
1 1

1111

1
4
1 3 8 3 1 1 1

12131
7 6 2 1

1

1 1
11

1 1

2
1

4 1

5
1
22121

1

1
1
21 1

2
1

1
6

31

1
6

1

1

2

25
40 4223

20
23
20
47
2626
43 10
37
24

17
29

1621
14
16

28
11 24

1326

11

15
15

35
25

Va ncouve r Isla nd

Fra se r R .

Olym pic Mounta ins

Nanaimo

Victoria

Tacoma

Seattle

Everett

Anacortes

Vancouver

Bellingham

Port Angeles

1

1
2

2 2

2
2

2 1
2
3
1

4
3 2

24
2

1
4

1 4
2
22

1

2

2
1

5
2

221
1
1
1
1

1

2
1

11
1 1 1 3 2 2 3

111122113545311

1
1
1
5 6
1
3
5 4
4 7
8
3 5 9 9 5 4 2 4 7 8 5 3 3 3 3 2

42433427786
8 8

9
3

6

8
1
1
1 11

5
812

8 1
3

6
2
1 7

72

5 9
2
33

2
1 4 4 9 5 4

16321
3 1 4 2 2 4

2131212
1

3 1 3 7 9 3
5

1

2

23123
1 1 1 3 7

7211
1 1 2

6
1

1

10
14

1310
22 1719 1322 453845 38 19

15
1417

21
1311
11
28

10
11
7220

11

41
92 10

1240
30

34 12
13 7228

18
34

36

165161
343

261
108

Va ncouve r Isla nd

Fra se r R .

Olym pic Mounta ins

Nanaimo

Victoria

Tacoma

Seattle

Everett

Anacortes

Vancouver

Bellingham

Port Angeles

1

1
1 2

2
4 1

6 11

3
3
3

63
9 1
3
3

2 1

8
1

23
31

3
1 3

1
1

6

2
3

3
1

3

1
1

1

4211
1

1 1 3
1121

1 2 2 2
1 1 3 2 2 1 2 1 1

32253513
1 9 5 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 1 1

1
21

3 2
1

13
1
61

111

6 4
7

6
32

2
4
4

1
2 4

1
218

5
1

7
8 1

2 6 1 2 1

1 2
1215

1 3

8
11

1

11

3

1
1

10

18

163633

15
24

21

11

115
114

October November

August September

June

July

December

MayApril

MarchFebruaryJanuary

0 75 15037.5 Mile s

Southern Resident Killer Whale Sighting 1990-2013

P roduce d by: John Aschoff, Je nnife r Olson, Eric Eise nha rdt - The  Wha le  Muse um

¯
R e fe re nce : Olson, J., 2014. Southe rn R e side nt Kille r Wha le  Sig hting  Com pila tion 1948-2013. 
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The  da ta  source  for this m a p is
The  Wha le  Muse um ’s Orca Ma ste r
Da ta se t. All re porte d sig hting s a re
a ssig ne d to 1 of 445 quadra nts
(~4.6km  x 4.6km ). Num b e rs
indica te  the  tota l num b e r of unique
sig hting  days for Southe rn
R e side nt Kille r Wha le s in e a ch
quadra nt. Known sig hting s of
tra nsie nts, offshore s, or Northe rn
R e side nt orca s a re  e xclude d from
this da ta se t.


